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McMinnville Downtown Safety Task Force 2017

Q2 How many times did you or your employees personally feel unsafe in

our downtown?
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Q3 How many times did your patrons or guests communicate to you that
they felt unsafe in our downtown?
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Always

Never

Sometimes Seldom

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Never 25.00% 51
Seldom 20.59% 42
Sometimes 38.73% 79
Often 15.20% 31
Always 0.49% 1
TOTAL 204
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McMinnville Downtown Safety Task Force 2017

Q4 How many times did you or your employees see or deal with garbage,
trash, needles or graffiti on your property?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0 16.67% 34
1-5 times 35.78% 73
6-10 times 13.73% 28
10 or more times 33.82% 69
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Q5 How many times did your patrons or guests make negative comments

to you about garbage, trash, needles or graffiti in our downtown?
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Q6 How much communication did you personally read, see or hear about
regarding what efforts were underway to improve downtown issues?
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About right\

None

Some but too little

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None 21.57% 44
Some but too little 59.80% 122
About right 17.65% 36
Too much 0.98% 2
TOTAL 204
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Q7 If you did know about efforts happening to reduce negative behaviors
in our downtown, how did you hear about them?
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Q8 How many times did you or your employees see or deal with camping
or loitering on your property?
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Q9 How many times did your patrons or guests make negative comments
about camping or loitering in our downtown?
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Q10 How many times did you or your employees see or deal with
someone who was visibly or noticeably high or drunk?

o-
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Q11 How many times did your patrons or guests make negative
comments about someone who was visibly or noticeably high or drunk?
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Q12 How many times did you or your employees deal with urine or
human waste on your property?
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0
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Q13 How many times did your patrons or guests comment on urine or
human waste in our downtown?
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Q14 How often did you see a police presence in downtown?
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Q15 How often did you see a park ranger in downtown?
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Never
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Sometimes
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Never 42.16% 86
Seldom 18.63% 38
Sometimes 26.47% 54
Often 12.25% 25
Always 0.49% 1
TOTAL 204
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Q16 How often did the negative behaviors at the parking garage at NE

ANSWER CHOICES
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5th and Evans impact you or your employees?
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Q17 How often did the negative behaviors at the parking garage at NE
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5th and Evans impact your patrons or guests?
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Q18 How do the negative behaviors around the McMinnville Public
Library impact you?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

N/A - 1 don't go to the library for other reasons 41.67% 85
I don't go to the library because of the negative behaviors (loitering, garbage, unsafe, etc.) 10.78% 22
I only go to the McMinnville Public Library when | don't see or feel the negative behaviors happening 19.61% 40
They don't limit me, | regularly visit the McMinnville Public Library 23.53% 48
| haven't observed negative behaviors around the McMinnville Public Library and | go there regularly. 4.41% 9
TOTAL 204
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